Dear Parent
Please be informed

THE AARYAN GLOBAL SCHOOL
Term | Examination (2021-2022)

GRADE-III

the syllabus and date sheet for Term | Examination ( 2021-2022).

SYLLABUS
Subject Content Marks
English Literature Ch-3 The Tease (Poem) Fill ups (2.5)
_ True/False (2.5)
Ch-4 Chulbul’s Tail Word/Meaning+ Frame the sentences (3)
Ch-6 The Last Dinosaurs Comp.lete the poem 2)
Rhyming words
“Who said to whom”? (2)
Ques/Ans (2)
(6)
English language Section-A(Reading) Section-A(Reading) (3)
Unseen passage Unseen passage
Section B(writing) Section B(writing)
Notice Notice (3)
Section-C(Grammar) Negative Sentences (2)
Ch-3,4,5,6,8,9 Nouns (3)
Singular and Plural (2)
Masculine & Feminine (3)
Personal Pronouns (2)
Articles (2)
fe=l wife ITAY-TS -3, 4,5,6,7 %ﬂaﬁ“@m g;
Jelt - (2.5)
frem - fped waT 2 g’s)
gl/ATad )
UH/3WR . . (a)
FHfdar Pt dfaqdl s [ A 2)
fel TR0l U3 :- 3Ufed TR 3UfSd TR (4)
G- ST A 3G QA (4)
HTHRT:- U13- 3,4,5,6 AT (3)
el )
EVS Ch-3(Rocks & Soil) MCcQ (3)
Ch-4(Our houses) Fill the right word (3)
Ch-5(Living & Non-Living) True/False (4)

Ch-6(Birds & their bodies)

One word answer

Write two examples for each
Circle / Tick the odd one
Match the following
Question Answer

Draw & Label

(8)
(5)
(4)
(3)
(6)
(4)




Maths Ch-3(Addition) Mental Maths (M.C.Q) (10)
Ch-4(Subtraction) Addition (10)
Ch-5(Multiplication) Subtraction (10)

Multiplication (10)
ICT Chapter -3 The Keyboard Short answer type question (6)
Chapter-4 Using a Mouse McQ (8)
True/False (4)
Fill in the blanks (4)
Picture Identification (5)
Match it (3)
THE AARYAN GLOBAL SCHOOL
Term | Examination (2021-2022)
DATE SHEET
Date Days Gradel lll
25.9.21 Saturday EVS
26.9.21 Sunday -
27.9.21 Monday Hindi(Lit.)
28.9.21 Tuesday Regular school
29.9.21 Wednesday Hindi (Lang.)
30.9.21 Thursday Regular school
1.10.21 Friday ICT
2.10.21 Saturday Gandhi Jayanti off
3.10.21 Sunday -
4.10.21 Monday English (Lit)
5.10.21 Tuesday Regular school
6.10.21 Wednesday English (Lang)
7.10.21 Thursday Regular school
8.10.21 Friday Maths
Note :

e  There will be regular school for Grade |, Il and Ill during Term 1 exam.
e School timings will remain same as usual i.e.

Grade | & 119:00 am to 12:30 pm.

Grade Il 8:00 am to 2:00 pm.
e Regular classes will resume for Term Il from October 9,2021.




